
STATEMENT OF MEDIA RELEASED TO DAILY NEWSPAPERS 

Islamabad  24 to 27-03-2020 
Name of Client 

(1) 
Agency 

(2) 
Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Media Allocation by the 
Client (7) 

Pakistan Railways Circle 7x2=14 26-03-2020 Corrigendum Local 1. Daily Times , Ibd 

 
PID (I) 5464/19 

2. N Waqt Ibd 

Packages Factory Midas com 12x3=36 25-03-2020 Notice Ibd/Khi 1. Jehan Pakistan Ibd 

 
PID (I) 5465/19 

2. Exp Tribune Khi 

Ignite Midas com 9x4=36 25-03-2020 Corrigendum All Pak 1. Pak Today (C) 

 
PID (I) 5466/19 

2. Jinnah (C) 

PNCA Commtech 12x2=24 25-03-2020 Notice Local 1. Sahafat Ibd 
 2. Jinnah Ibd 

PID (I) 5467/19 3. NHT Ibd 

 4. Exp Tribune 

Pakistan Railways Channel-7 20x4=80 25-03-2020 Notice All Pak 1. Ausaf (C) 

 
PID (I) 5468/19 

2. Daily Times (C) 

AIOU Channel-7 10x2=20 25-03-2020 Corrigendum Ibd/Lhr 1. Express Ibd Lhr 

 
PID (I) 5469/19 

2. Pak Observer Ibd 

National Highway and Orient 24x4=96 25-03-2020 Auction All Pak 1. Dawn (C) 

Motorway Police 2. N Waqt (C) 
PID (I) 5470/19  

NHA TNI 13x4=52 25-03-2020 Corrigendum All Pak 1. Dawn (C) 
 2. Express (C) 

PID (I) 5471/19 3. Jinnah Ibd 
 4. Commercial news fsd 

 5. Tijarati Rehbar Fsd 

HEC Interlink 27x4=108 25-03-2020 Quick Response R.L.K 1. Nation R.L.K 
 2. Jehan Pakistan .L.K 

PID (I) 5472/19 3. Jinnah Ibd 

HEC TNI 12x2=24 25-03-2020 Tender R.L.K 1. 92 News Lhr Khi 
 2. Pakistan Observer L.K 

PID (I) 5473/19 3. Asas Rwp 
 4. Patriot Ibd 



FESCO TNI 35x3=105 26-03-2020 Invitation of bids Fsd Lhr 1. Dunya Fsd 

 
PID (I) 5474/19 

2. Pak Today Lhr 

FESCO TNI 9x2=18 25-03-2020 Corrigendum Lhr 1. N Waqt Lhr 
 2. Exp Tribune Lhr 

PID (I) 5475/19 3. Sarzameen Lhr 

FGEHA Kenad 16x4=64 26-03-2020 Corrigendum Khi 1. Bus Recorder Khi 
 2. 92 News Khi 

PID (I) 5476/19 3. Jehan Pak Khi 

FGEHA Kenad 13x4=52 26-03-2020 Corrigendum Khi 1. Express Khi 

 
PID (I) 5477/19 

2. Nation Khi 

FGEHA Kenad 14x4=56 26-03-2020 Corrigendum All Pak 1. Exp Tribune (C) 

 
PID (I) 5478/19 

2. N Waqt (C) 

CDA MCL 10x3=30 26-03-2020 Corrigendum All Pak 1. Khabrain Ibd 
 2. Bus Recorder Ibd 

PID (I) 5479/19 3. Urdu Times Ibd 
 4. Jehan Numa Lhr 
 5. Hot Line Lhr 
 6. Note Guj 
 7. Sindh Post Khi 
 8. Hareef Lhr 
 9. Kashmir Tribune Mz 
 10. Tarjaman GB 
 11. Akhbar Pesh 

 12. Maloom Qta 

Naval Headquarter Brand 15x4=60 26-03-2020 Notice Ibd Lhr 1. Frontier Post Lhr 
 2. N Waqt Ibd 

PID (I) 5480/19 3. Asas Lhr 
 4. NHT Ibd 

M/o Federal Education Commtech  26-03-2020 Notice Local 1. Express (C) 

& Professional Training 2. Dawn (C) 

PID (I) 5481/19  

PMDC Oktopus 10x2=20 26-03-2020 Corrigendum R.L.Q.Hy 1. Dawn 

 
PID (I) 5482/19 

2. 92 News 



       

NEPRA Smart Ways 12x2=20 26-03-2020 Corrigendum All Pak 1. Nation (C) 
 2. Dunya (C) 

PID (I) 5483/19 3. Karak Times Karak 

 4. Country News Ibd 

POF Midas Com 6x2 26-03-2020 Corrigendum R.L.K 1. Daily Times R.L.K 

 
PID (I) 5484/19 

2. N Waqt R.L.K 

POF Midas Com 8x2 26-03-2020 Corrigendum R.L.K 1. Nation R.L.K 

 
PID (I) 5485/19 

2. Dunya R.L.K 

M/o NHSR Midas Com 11x4 26-03-2020 Corrigendum Local 1. Nation Ibd 

 
PID (I) 5486/19 

2. Jinnah Ibd 

POF Midas Com 7x2 26-03-2020 Corrigendum R.L.K 1. Exp Tribune R.L.K 

 
PID (I) 5487/19 

2. Dunya R.L.K 

M/o NHSR Midas Com 9x4 26-03-2020 Corrigendum Local 1. Nation Ibd 

 
PID (I) 5488/19 

2. Jinnah Ibd 

NADRA Midas Com 11x2=22 26-03-2020 Cancellation of R.L.K 1.Dunya Lhr 
 invitation to bids 2. Exp Tribune Khi 

PID (I) 5489/19  3. Pakistan Ibd 

FGEHA Circle 18x3=54 26-03-2020 Staff Required All Pak 1. Nation (C) 

 
PID (I) 5490/19 

2. Ausaf (C) 

Naval Headquarter Circle 20x4 26-03-2020 Tender R.L.K 1. Dawn R.L.K 
 2. N Waqt L.K 

PID (I) 5491/19 3. Musalman Ibd 

NEPRA Menhil 14x3 26-03-2020 Notice Ibd Khi 1.Bus Recorder R.K 

 
PID (I) 5492/19 

2. Dunya R.K 



NDMA Circle 15x2=30 27-03-2020 Tender All Pak 1. Nation (C) 

 
PID (I) 5493/19 

2. Express (C) 

PSEB Synergy 10x2=20 27-03-2020 Corrigendum Local 1. Nation Ibd 

 
PID (I) 5494/19 

2. Dunya Ibd 

Overseas Pakistanis Channel-7 11x3=33 27-03-2020 Tender Mirpur 1. Mahasib Mirpur 

Foundation 2. Country News Mirpur 

PID (I) 5494/19  

PTA Orient 14x2=28 29-03-2020 Wanted All Pak 1. Dawn (C) 
 2. Exp Tribune (C) 

PID (I) 5495/19 3. N Waqt (C) 

USF Creative 24x4=96 01-04-2020 Tender All Pak 1.Dawn (C) 

 
PID (I) 5496/19 

2. Ausasf (C) 

CDA MCL 30x3=90 27-03-2020 Wanted All Pak 1. Exp Tribune (C) 

 
PID (I) 5497/19 

2. N Waqt (C) 

SECP TNI 14x2 27-03-2020 Tender R.L.K 1.Pak Today R.L.K 

 
PID (I) 5498/19 

2 92 News R.L.K 

FGEHA Kenad 18x4 27-03-2020 Corrigendum All Pak 1. N Waqt (C) 
 2. Express Khi 

PID (I) 5499/19 3. Nation Khi 
 4. Bus Recorder Khi 
 5. 92 News Khi 

 6. Jehan Pakistan Khi 

PEC Commtech 15x4 27-03-2020 Corrigendum All Pak 1. Dawn (C) 
 2. Express (C) 

PID (I) 5500/19 3. Mashriq Qta 

PEC Commtech 10x4 27-03-2020 Corrigendum All Pak 1. Exp Tribune (C) 
 2. Express (C) 

PID (I) 5501/19 3. Ausaf Lhr 
 4. Awami Awaz Khi 



       

PEC Commtech 12x4 27-03-2020 Corrigendum All Pak 1. Pak Today (C) 
 2. Express (C) 

PID (I) 5502/19 3. Mashriq Pesh 

 4. Awami Awaz Khi 

Pakistan Railways Circle 7x2 27-03-2020 Corrigendum All Pak 1. 92 News Ibd 

 
PID (I) 5503/19 

2. Nation Ibd 

DG Pakistan Post Maxim  27-03-2020 Corrigendum Lhr 1. Nation Lhr 

 
PID (I) 5504/19 

2. Pakistan Lhr 

IESCO Creative 8x2 27-03-2020 Corrigendum R.L.K 1. Nation R.L.k 

 
PID (I) 5505/19 

2. Jinnah Ibd 

PCP Commtech 12x3 27-03-2020 Notice R.L.K 1. Dawn R.L.K 

 
PID (I) 5506/19 

2. Jinnah R.L.K 

Pakistan Navy Circle 12x4 30-03-2020 Notice Khi 1. Exp Tribune Khi 

 
PID (I) 5507/19 

2. Dunya Khi 

IESCO Circle 5x2 28-03-2020 Cancellation Notice R.L.K 1. Pak Today R.L.K 

 
PID (I) 5508/19 

2. Kashmir Times R.L.K 

IESCO Circle 6x2 28-03-2020 Corrigendum Local 1. Nation Ibd 

 
PID (I) 5509/19 

2. Dunya Ibd 

PWD Kenad 30x4 28-03-2020 Notice Local 1.Jinnah Ibd 

 
PID (I) 5510/19 

2. Nation Ibd 

PEMRA Channel-7 10x2 28-03-2020 Corrigendum All Pak 1. Nation R.L.K 
 2. Exp Tribune R.L.k 

PID (I) 5511/19 3. Bus Recorder R.L.K 
 4. Daily Times R.L.K 
 5. Pak Today Ibd Lhr 
 6. N Waqt K.L.Ibd 



      7. Express R.L.K.Fsd 
8. 92 News R.L.Fsd 

9. Dunya R.L.Fsd 

M/o Defence TNI 33x2 28-03-2020 Notice All Pak 1. Daily Times (C) 
 2. Dawn (C) 

PID (I) 5512/19 3. N Waqt (C) 

POF Midas com 9x2 28-03-2020 Corrigendum R.L.K 1. Bus Recorder R.L.K 

 
PID (I) 5513/19 

2. Ausaf R.L.K 

HEC TNI 13x2 28-03-2020 Extension in date R.L.K 1. 92 News Lhr Khi 
 2. Bus Recorder R.L.K 

PID (I) 5514/19 3. Jinnah Ibd 

M/o Energy Power Division Orient 6x2 28-03-2020 Extension in date Local 1. Daily Times Ibd 
 2. NHT Ibd 

PID (I) 5515/19 3. Dunya Ibd 

PM Office Creative 18x3 29-03-2020 Wanted All Pak 1. Dawn (C) 

 
PID (I) 5516/19 

2. Express (C) 

NAB Kenad 10x4 29-03-2020 Corrigendum All Pak 1. Exp Tribune (C) 

 
PID (I) 5517/19 

2. 92 News (C) 

NTC MCL 7x2 28-03-2020 Corrigendum R.L.K 1. Exp Tribune (C) 

 
PID (I) 5518/19 

2. Dunya Ibd 

NTC MCL 7x2 28-03-2020 Corrigendum R.L.K 1. Exp Tribune (C) 

 
PID (I) 5518/19 

2. Dunya Ibd 

 

PID Lahore 24- to 27-03-2020 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers 
(7) 

Lesco Creative 42x5=210 21.3.2020 Shutdown Lahore 1.N.Waqt Lhr 
PID(L)3010 2.City 42 Lhr 

 3.Asas Lhr 
 4.Sahafat Lhr 



      5.Jurat Lhr 
Lesco Creative 27x4=108 23.3.2020 Notice Lahore 1.N.Waqt Lhr 
PID(L)3011 2.Express Lhr 

 3.Dunya Lhr 
 4.Khabrain Lhr 
 5.Ausaf Lhr 
 6.Pakistan Lhr 

SNGPL Circle 15x6=90 24.3.2020 Colour Advt All Pak 1.Dawn(C) 
PID(L)3012 2.Express Guj Gwl Sarg Mul 

 3.N.waqt Rwp 
 4.Pakistan Today Lhr 
 5.Exp Tribune Lhr 
 6.Dunya Lhr Rwp 
 7.Citya 42Lhr 
 8.Jurat Lhr 
 9.Aftab Mul 
 10.Sayadat Bwp 
 11.Wahdat Pesh 
 12.Qaumi Awaz mul 
 13.Jazba Gujat 
 14.Bus Report Fsd 
 15.Pakistan Point Isd 
 16.Tajdeed e Tualaq Lhr 
 17.Times Pesh 
 18.Wafaq Sarg 
 19.Press Conference Gujw 
 20.Country News Pesh 
 21.Aaj Subh Pesh 
 22.92News Isb 
 23.Khabrain Lhr Rwp 
 24. Economic Affairs Ibd 

NTDC Interlink 12x2=24 26.3.2020 Notice All Pak 1.Dawn (C) 

PID(L)3013 2. Khabrain Hyd 



NTDC Interlink 10x2=20 25.3.2020 Notice All Pak 1.Dawn (C) 
PID(L)3014 2.N.Waqt Lhr 

 3. Jinnah Rwp 

Fesco Interlink 6x2=12 25.3.2020 Corrigendum Lhr 1.92News Lhr 

PID(L)3015 Old Pid 2601 2.Pak Observer Lhr 

PWD Message 23x4=92 26.3.2020 Notice Lhr 1.Pakistan Lhr 

PID(L)3016 2.Exp Tribune Lhr 

Mepco Golden 5x2=10 25.3.2020 Corrigendum Lhr Mul 1.Nation Lhr 
PID(L)3017 Thoughts Old Pid 2081 2.N.Waqt Lhr Mul 

   3.Tijaarat Lhr 

Mepco Golden 15x3=45 25.3.2020 Notice Mul 1.Ausaf Mul 
PID(L)3018 Thoughts 2.N.Waqt Lhr Mul 

  3.Naya Daur Mul 

VU Creative 15X8=120 25.3.2020 Notice All Pak 1. N Waqt Rwp 
PID(L)3019 2. Dunya Lhr 

 3. Khabrain Mul 
 4. Express Khi 
 5. Kawish Hyd 
 6. Mashriq Qta 
 7. Jammu & Kashmir 
 8. Aaj Pesh 

Mepco Creative 5x2=10 25.3.2020 Corrigendum Mul 1.Dunya Mul 
PID(L)3020 Old Pid 2804 2.Khabrain Mul 

  3.Naya Daur Mul 

ETPB Creative 25x4=100 25.3.2020 Notice Khi 1.Aaj Kal Khi 

PID(L)3021 2.Jinnah Khi 

ETPB Creative 54x4=216 25.3.2020 Notice Lhr Sarg 1.Quwat Lhr 

PID(L)3022 2.Sada-e-Sach sarg 

ETPB Creative 54x4=216 25.3.2020 Notice Lhr Vehari 1.Sagram Vehari 
PID(L)3023 2.Sada-e-Watan Lhr 
ETPB Creative 30x4=120 25.3.2020 Notice Lhr Sarg 1.Leader Lhr 

PID(L)3024 2.Akhabr-e-Millat Sarg 

ETPB Creative 40x4=160 25.3.2020 Notice Mul Lhr 1.Aaj Kal Lhr 

PID(L)3025 2.Safir –e-Punjab Mul 



NAB Midas Com 11x3=33 25.3.2020 Notice Lhr 1. Ausaf Lhr 

PID(L)3026 2. Khabrain Lhr 

Pakistan Railways Midas Com 8x3=24 25.3.2020 Corrigendum All Pak 1.Nation (C) 
PID(L)3027 Old pid 2538 2.Express (C) 

  3.Ausaf (C) 
  4. Gwdar Business Qta 

  5. Zebai Pakistan Qta 

  6. Sindh Hyd 

Pakistan Railways Midas Com 9x3=27 25.3.2020 Corrigendum All Pak 1.B.Recorder (C) 
PID(L)3028 Old pid 2350 2.Express (C) 

  3.Dunya (C) 
  4. Ghareeb Fsd 

  5. Soorat –e-Hal Fsd 

  6. Azadi Qta 

  7. Watan Pesh 

  8. Ghareeb Fsd 

NTDC Revolution 10x2 25.3.2020 Corrigendum All pak 1.Dawn (C) 

PID(L)3029 Old pid 2656 2.Jang Lhr Rwp 

NTDC Revolution 7x2 25.3.2020 Corrigendum All pak 1.Exp Tribune (C) 
PID(L)3030 Old pid 2654 2.N.waqt Lhr 

  3. Asas Rwp 

SNGPL Circle 5x2=10 25.3.2020 Shutdown Bwp 1.Khabrain Mul 
PID(L)3031 2.Sayadat Bwp 

 3.Nation Lhr 

Gepco Interlink 21x2=42 26.3.2020 Notice Guj Lhr 1.Express Guj 

PID(L)3032 2.Pak Today Lhr 

Mepco Golden 20x3=60 26.3.2020 Notice Lhr Mul 1.Exp Tribune Lhr 
PID(L)3033 Thoughts 2.N Waqt Mul 

  3.Jurat Lhr 

Mepco Golden 7x2=14 26.3.2020 Corrigendum Mul 1.Dunya Mul 
PID(L)3034 Thoughts Old pid 2535 2.Khabrain Mul 

   3.Aftab Mul 
   4. Parwaz Fsd 

Mepco Golden 5x2=10 26.3.2020 Corrigendum Lhr Mul 1.Express Mul Lhr 
PID(L)3035 Thoughts Old pid 2698 2.Pak Observer Lhr 

   3.Tijarat Lhr 



Pakistan Railways Midas Com 16x4=64 26.3.2020 Notice All Pak 1.N Waqt (C) 
PID(L)3036 2.Exp Tribune (C) 

 3.Jehan Pakistan (C) 

Pakistan Railways Midas Com 12x4=48 26.3.2020 Notice All Pak 1.Dunya (C) 

PID(L)3037 2.Bus Recorder (C) 

Pakistan Railways Midas Com 24x4=96 26.3.2020 Notice All Pak 1.News (C) 

PID(L)3038 2.Express (C) 

Pakistan Railways Midas Com 10x3=30 26.3.2020 Corrigendum All Pak 1.Dunya (C) 

PID(L)3039 Old PID 2647 2.Pak Observer (C) 

SNGPL Circle 10x2=20 26.3.2020 Notice Gilgat 1.K2 Gilgat 

PID(L)3040 2.Baad-e-Shumal Gilgat 
SNGPL Circle 8x2=16 26.3.2020 Corrigendum All Pak 1. N.Waqt Lhr Khi 
PID(L)3041 Old Pid 2792 2.Exp Tribune (C) 

  3.Din Isd 
  4. News Lark Khi 

SNGPL Circle 27x8=216 26.3.2020 Notice All Pak 1.N.Waqt Lhr Isd 
PID(L)3042 2.Express Sarg/Guj/Gujw/Mul 

 3.Dunya Lhr Rwp 
 4.Aaj Pesh 
 5.Mashriq Pesh 
 6.Frontier Post Pesh 
 7.Aftab Multan 
 8.Azadi Swat 
 9.Aaj Subh Pesh 
 10.Din Lhr 
 11.Nai Baat Lhr 
 12.Wahdat Pesh 
 13.Hot Line Lhr 
 14.Leader Lhr 
 15.Karak Times Karak 
 16.Pakistan Point Ibd 
 17.Daily Times Pesh 
 18.Tajdeed-e-Taulaq 
 19.Nawa-e-Hazara Ibd 
 20.Jazba Guj 

21. Khat Guj 

Pakistan Railways Adreach 27x3=81 26.3.2020 Notice Mul Lhr 1.Khabrain Mul 
PID(L)3043 2.Ausaf Mul 

 3.Nation Lhr 



Mepco Times 5x2=10 26.3.2020 Corrigendum Lhr mul 1.Express Tribuen Lhr 
PID(L)3044 &Space Old pid 2715 2.N.Waqt Mul 

   3.Naya Daur Mul 
   4. Islam mul 

 
Lesco Creative 6x2=12 26.3.2020 Shutdown Lahore 1. Express Lhr 

 2. Ausaf Lhr 
PID(L)3045 3.Ab Tak Lhr 

 4.Naya Daur Lhr 
 5.Gulf News Lhr 

SNGPL Interlink 27x4=4 26.3.2020 Color Advt All pak 1.Dawn(c) 
 2.92News lhr Rwp 

PID(L)3046 3.Express G Guj Sarg Mul 
 4.Dunay Lhr Rwp 
 5.City 42 Lhr 
 6.Express Tribune lhr Rwp 
 7.Khabrain Rwp 
 8.Taqat Sialkot 
 9.The Business Lhr 
 10.N.Waqt Lhr 
 11.Jinnah Lhr 
 12.Ausaf Isd 
 13. Business Report Fsd 
 14.Jehan Pakistan Lhr 
 15.Pakistan Lhr 
 16. Pakistan Rwp 

Pakistan Railways Adreach 13x3=39 27.3.2020 Notice All pak 1.Express (C) 

PID(L)3047 2.Dawn (C) 

Wapda Interlink 15x2=30 28.3.2020 Notice Lhr Guj 1.Dunya Guj 

PID(L)3048 2.Nation Lhr 

Wapda Interlink 16x2=32 28.3.2020 Notice Lhr Rwp 1.Bus Recorder Lhr Rwp 

PID(L)3049 2.N Waqt Lhr Rwp 

Passco Message 22x3=66 27.3.2020 Notice Baluchistan 1.N.Waqt Khi 
PID(L)3050 2.92 News Quetta 

 3.Mashriq Quetta 
Passco Message 22x3=66 27.3.2020 Notice Lhr Mul 1.N.Waqt Lhr 
PID(L)3051 2.Ausaf Mul 

 3.Pakistan Lhr 
 4. Aftab Mul 
 5. Khabrain Multan 

Passco Message 22x3=66 27.3.2020 Notice Sindh 1.Jehan Pak Khi 



 

PID(L)3052 

     2.Dunya Khi 

3.Kawash Hyd 

Wapda Interflow 17x2=34 28.3.2020 Notice Lhr Rwp 1.Natin Lhr Rwp 
PID(L)3053 2.Express Rwp 

 3. City 42 Lhr 
Wapda Interflow 17x2=34 28.3.2020 Notice Lhr Rwp 1.Nation Lhr Rwp 

PID(L)3054 2.Dunya Lhr Rwp 

Gepco Interflow 21x2=42 27.3.2020 Notice Guj 1.Express Guj 

PID(L)3055 2.Nation Lhr 

Gepco Interflow 9x2=18 27.3.2020 Corrigendum Guj 1.Express Guj 

PID(L)3056 Old PID 2788 2.Pakistan Todays Lhr 

Gepco Interflow 9x2=18 27.3.2020  
Old PID 2866 

Guj 1.Express Guj 

PID(L)3057 2.Pakistan Todays Lhr 

Lesco Creative 5x2=10 27.3.2020 Corrigendum Lhr 1.Timess Lhr 
PID(L)3058 Old PID 2745 2.Express Lhr 

  3.Pakistan Lhr 
  4. Sarngram Vehari 

Lesco Creative 5x2=10 27.3.2020 Corrigendum Lhr 1.Exp Tribune Lhr 
PID(L)3059 Old PID 2845 2.N.Waqt Lhr 

  3.Pakistan Lhr 
  4. Nawa-e-Bhakhar Bakhar 

Benami Zone -ll Midas 10x2=20 28.3.2020 Corrigendum Lahore 1. Ausaf Lhr 

PID(L)3060 Old pid 2856 2. Exp Tribune Lhr 

NTC Midas 5x2=10 28.3.2020 Corrigendum Lhr 1.92News Lhr 

PID(L)3061 Old Pid 2904 2.Pakistan Lhr 

Controller Military Midas 12x2=24 28.3.2020 Corrigendum Lhr 1.Pakistan lhr 

PID(L)3062 Old 
PID(L)2795 

2.Pakistan Observer Lhr 

Utility Stores Midas 12x2=24 29.3.2020 notice Lhr Fsd 1.Asas Lhr 

PID(L)3063 2.Pak Today Lhr 
 3.Express Fsd 

Mepco Golden 15x4=60 28.3.2020 Notice Lhr Mul 1.Pak Observer Lhr 
PID(L)3064 Thoughts 2.Khabrain mul 

  3.Naya Daur Mul 

NTDC Creative 8X2=16 29.3.2020 Corrigendum All Pak 1.Dawn(C) 



PID(L)3065      2.Times Rwp 
      3.Pakistan Lhr 

4.Al Akhbar Rwp 
5. Ahem Khabar Qta 

NTDC Creative 15x3=45 29.3.2020 Notice All pak 1.Nation (C 
PID(L)3066 2.Dunya Lhr 

 3. Jinnah Ibd 
NTDC Revolution 10x2=20 29.3.2020 Corrigendum All Pak 1.Dawn(C) 

PID(L)3067 Old PID 2760 2.Jang Lhr Rwp 

NTDC Revolution 10x2=20 29.3.2020 Corrigendum All Pak 1.Exp Tribune (C) 
PID(L)3068 Old PID 2572 2.N.Waqt Lhr 

  3.al-Akhbar Rwp 
  4. Aaj Subh Pesh 

NTDC Revolution 10x2=20 29.3.2020 Corrigendum All Pak 1.Nation (C) 
PID(L)3069 Old PID 2430 2.Express (C) 

  3. Aas Pesh 

  4. Baid –e-SHAMAL GB 

Gepco Interflow 9x2=18 28.3.2020 Corrigendum Guj 1.Exp Tribune Lhr 

PID(L)3070 Old Pid 2823 2.Dunya Guj 

Wapda Interflow 5x2=10 28.3.2020 Corrigendum Muzf 1.Ausaf Muafarabad 
PID(L)3071 Old Pid 2837 

ETPB Creative 20x2=40 28.3.2020 Notice Mul 1.Wateen Vehair 

PID(L)3072 2.Sareer-e-Punjab Mul 

ETPB Creative 40x4=160 28.3.2020 Notice Mul 1.Jaloos Muzafargarh 

PID(L)3073 2.Ebadat RYK 

ETPB Creative 42x4=168 28.3.2020 Notice Lhr 1.Bazpurs Mandir 

PID(L)3074 2.Sada-e-Watan lhr 

 

ETPB 
 

Creative 

 
38x4=152 

 
28.3.2020 

 
Notice 

 
Mul 

 

1. Multan Post Vehair 

PID(L)3075 2.Adal Mul 

ETPB Creative 41x4=164 28.3.2020 Notice Mul 1.Leader mul 

PID(L)3076 2.Punjab News Mul 

ETPB Creative 39x4=156 28.3.2020 Notice Mul 1.Cholistan Times RYK 

PID(L)3077 2.Abaseen Ryk 

NTDC Creative 20x3=60 29.3.2020 Notice All Pak 1.Dawn (C) 



PID(L)3078      2.Express Rwp 
3. Asas Lhr 

NTDC Creative 20x3=60 29.3.2020 Notice All Pak 1.News (C) 

PID(L)3079 2.Express Rwp Lhr 

Mepco Creative 15x4=60 29.3.2020 Notice Mul 1.Khabrain Mul 
PID(L)3080 2.Ausaf Mul 

 3.Naya Daur Mul 

I 
PID Karachi 24 to 27-03-2020 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers 
(7) 

NADRA MCL 8X2=16 25.03.2020 Corrigendum Karachi 1.Express Tribune(K) 
 2.Nawa-e-Waqt (K) 

PID K No.3443 3. Ekta (K) 
NADRA MCL 9X2=18 25.03.2020 Corrigendum Karachi 1.Express Tribune(K) 

 2.Ummat(K) 

PID K No.3444 3. Fast Times (LrK) 

NADRA MCL 28X2=56 25.03.2020 Corrigendum Karachi 1.Dawn(K) 
 2.Express (K) 

PID K No.3445 3. Barkha (K) 
Bait ul Mall Creative Junction 7X2=14 25.03.2020 Corrigendum Khi Hyd Sk 1.Frontier Post(K) 

 2.Asas (K) 

PID K No.3446 3.Kawish (Hyd) 

 4. Sadd (Suk) 

Bait ul Mall Creative Junction 7X2=14 25.03.2020 Corrigendum Khi Hyd 1.Pakistan Observer(K) 
 2.Dunya (K) 

PID K No.3447 3.Kawish (Hyd) 
 4. Basharat (Hyd) 

Rangers Midas Int 16X2=32 26.03.2020 Tender Notice KLIQP 1. Pak Observer (KLI) 
 2. Bal Times (Q) 

PID K No. 3448 3. Frontier Post (P) 
 4. Asas (Lhr) 
 5. Express (K.L) 
 6. 92 News (Q) 
 7. Kawish (K Hyd) 
 8. Intekhab (Q) 
 9. Mashriq (P) 
 10. Ibrat Hyd 

PSPC Maxim 25X2=50 25.03.2020 Important Notice All Pakistan 1.Dawn (C) 
 2.92 News (C) 

PID K No. 3449 3-Sindh Express (K) 



NSPC Maxim 15X2=30 25.03.2020 Important Notice All Pakistan 1.Exp tribune(C) 
 2.Jinnah(C) 

PID K No. 3450 3-Sarwan (K) 

NBP Brand 6X2=12 25.03.2020 Corrigendum Lhr 1.Business Recorder (L) 

PID K No. 3451 2.Dunya (L) 

KPT MCL 7X2=14 25.03.2020 Corrigendum Karachi 1.Express Tribune (K) 

PID K No. 3452 2.Express (K) 

 Moomal (K) 

SSGC Octopus 20X2=40 25.03.2020 Legal Notice Karachi 1.Ummat (K) 

 
PID K No. 3453 

2.Jasarat (K) 

SSSGC Octopus 16X2=32 25.03.2020 Legal Notice Karachi 1.Ummat (K) 

 
PID K No. 3454 

2.Intekhab (K) 

 
PAC Kamra Hawk 12X2=24 27.03.2020 Tender Notice Islamabad 1.Bus Recorder Ibd 

 
PID K No.3455 

2.Nai Baat Ibd 

PAF Hawk 34X8=272 30.03.2020 Tender Notice KLI 1.Dawn (KLI) 
 2.Dunya (KL) 

PID K No.3456 3. Jinnah Ibd 

PAC Kamra Hawk 13X2=26 26.03.2020 Corrigendum Islamabad 1.Pakistan Today (Isl) 
PID K No.3457 2.Asas (Isl) 

 3. Sindh Namo (K) 
PAC Kamra Hawk 9X3=27 26.03.2020 Corrigendum KLI 1.Busines Recorder (C) 

 2.ehan-e-Pakistan (KL) 
PID K No.3458 3.Asas (Isl) 

 4. Wateen (Veh) 
 5. Murk (K) 

PAC Kamra Hawk 9X3=27 26.03.2020 Corrigendum Islamabad 1.Nation (Isl) 
 2.Asas (Isl) 

PID K No.3459 Legal Views (Isl) 

CAA Octopus 15X2=30 26.03.2020 Tender Notice KLI 1.Nation R.L.K 
 2.Jehan Pakistan K.L 

PID K No. 3460 3. Azkar Ibd 

 
NSPC Maxim 22X2=44 27.03.2020 Invitation to Bids KLI 1.Dawn (C) 

 2.Jang (K) 

PID K No.3461 3.Sarwan (K) 



State Bank Maxim 10X2=20 29.03.2020 Corrigendum All Pakistan 1.Express Tribune (C) 
 2.Express (K) 

PID K No.3462 3.Frontier Post (P) 
 4.Samma(Isl) 
 5.Mashriq (P) 
 6.Maloom (Q) 
 7.Khabrain (MLSk) 
 8.Kashmir Tribnre (Muz) 
 9.Pahni Akhbar (K) 
 10. Chand (Swt) 
 11. Nawa-e-Zawand (Q) 

CBM Maxim 16X2=32 30.03.2020 Public Notice 1 Karachi 1.Pak Observer (K) 

PID K No.3463 2.Jehan Pak (K) 

CBM Maxim 16X2=32 30.03.2020 Public Notice 2 Karachi 1.Daily Times (K) 

PID K No.3464 2.N Waqt (K) 

PAC Kamra Hawk 14X2=28 30.03.2020 Invitation to Bids Islamabad 1 Nation Ibd 

PID K No.3465 2. Express Ibd 

PSO Interflow 16X2=32 27.03.2020 General Advisory KLIPQ 1Dawn (KLI) 
 Tender 2.Exp Tribune (K L) 

PID K No. 3466  3. N Waqt (KL) 
  4. Jinnah (K L) 
  5. 92 News (P) 
  6. Mashriq (Q) 
  7. Muslaman Ibd 

  8. NHT Ibd 

 
SSGC Octopus 15X2=30 29.03.2020 CNG Shutdown Khi / Sk 1.Business Recorder (K) 

 2.Nai Baat (K) 
PID K No. 3467 3.Intkhab (K) 

 4.Awami Awaz (K) 
 5.Kaleem (Suk) 
 6.Asas (K) 
 7.Sindh Express (K) 
 8.Yadgar (Sk) 

SSGC Octopus 50X4 27.03.2020 Tender Notice Khi /Hb 1.Business Recorder (K) 
PID K No. 3468 2.92 News (K) 

 3.Egale (Hub) 

SSGC Octopus 11X2=22 27.03.2020 IND Shutdown Khi Hyd Sk 1.Exp tribune (K) 

2.Dunya (K) 



PID K No. 3469      3.Sarmya (Hyd) 
4.Awami Awaz (K) 
5.Millat (K) 
6.News Lark (K) 
7.Mehran Hyd 

8.Ummat (K) 

KPT Octopus 20X2=40 27.03.2020 Tender Notice Karachi 1.Pak Observer (K) 

PID K No. 3470 2. Express (K) 

KPT Octopus 20X2=40 27.03.2020 Tender Notice Karachi 1. Exp Tribune (K) 

PID K No. 3471 2. Ausaf (K) 

Women Bank Spectrum 5X2=10 29.03.2020 Public Notice Lahore 1.Business Recorder (L) 

 

PID K No. 3472 
2.Express (L) 

 

NAVY Message Comm 8X2=16 28.03.2020 Proposals Notice Karachi 1 Bus Recorder Khi 
2 Express Khi 

PID K No.3473 

State Bank 
 

PID K No.3474 

Maxim 12X4=48 31.03.2020 Request for 
Proposals 

KLIMP 1.Nation (C) 
2.Dawn (K) 
3.Express (KLM) 
4. Ash Sharq Ibd 
5. 92 News Pesh 

CB Malir 
 

PID K No.3475 

Maxim 16X2=32 31.03.2020 Public Notice Karachi 1.Pak Today (K) 
2.Ausaf (K) 

CAA 
 

PID K No.3476 

Octopus 15X4=60 28.03.2020 Tender Notice Khi & Lhr 1. Nation Khi Lhr 
2. Express Khi Lhr 

CAA 
 

PID K No.3477 

Octopus 20X4=80 28.03.2020 Tender Notice Khi & Qta 1. Exp Tribune 
2. 92 News 

CAA 
 

PID K No. 
3478 

Hawk 10X4=40 28.03.2020 Tender Notice Lhr & Fsd 1. Pak Observer 
2. Asas 

CAA 

 
PID K No. 
3479 

Hawk 10X4 28.03.2020 Tender Notice KLI 1. Exp Tribune 
2. N Waqt 

PAC Kamra Hawk 14X2=28 28.03.2020 Invitation to Bids Islamabad 1. Nation 
2. Jehan Pakistan 



PID K No. 
3480 

      

NBP 
 

PID K No. 
3481 

Spectrum 15X8=120 
27X4=108 

Color 

29.03.2020 NBP Remittance 
Ad 

KLI 1.Dawn © 15X8 
2.Express(KLI) 27X4 

 

PID Quetta 24 to 27-03-2020 

 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers 
(7) 

Saindak Metals. Ltd Orient 07x02=14 cm 25-03-2020 Corrigendum Local/ 1.Dawn Combined 

Govt. of Pakistan Communication National 2.Balochistan Express 
Quetta 

PID (Q) 165/2020   3.Azadi Quetta 

PAK PWD, Hawk Karachi 20x03=60 cm 25-03-2020 Tender Local/Quetta 1.Mashriq Quetta 

Govt. of Pakistan, Notice 2.Balochistan Times Quetta 

Quetta  3.Green Gwadar 

PID (Q) 166/2020   

FC HQ Balochistan, Orient 10x04=40 cm 25-03-2020 Tender Local/ 1.Exprss (7 Stations) 

South Communication Notice National 2.92 News Combined 

PID (Q) 167/2020    3.Balochistan Express 
Quetta 

    4.Talar Kalat 

QESCO, Quetta Orient 14x02=28 cm 26-03-2020 Tender Local/ 1.Dawn Combined 

PID (Q) 168/2020 Communication Notice National 2.Express Lahore 

    3.Gulzameen Gwadar 

 

PID Peshawar 24 to 27-03-2020 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers 
proposed by Department 

(7) 

Commandant F. vision 20x03 26-03-2020 Tender Notice Peshawar/Islamabad Aaj, Pew 

Frontier Constabulary, Mashriq, Pew 

Peshawar Sama, Rwp 

PID No. 104/2020  

Assistant Engineer/P&I Ad-reach 08x02 26-03-2020 Cancellation of Peshawar Mashriq, Pew 

Pakistan Railways, Peshawar. Tenders Aaj, Pew 



PID, No. 105/2020       

PID Hyderabad 24 to 27-03-2020 
 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers 
(7) 

Benazir Bhutto Synergy 16x4 28-03- 
2020 

N.I.T Khi Hyd 1. Dawn Khi 

Shaheed Uni 2. Express Khi 

PID (I) 265/2020 3. Kawish Hyd 

SEPCO Sukkar TNI 14x2 28-03- 
2020 

Extension in date All Pak 1. Pak Observer Khi 

 2. Tijarat (C) 
PID (I) 267/2020 3. Sarwan Khi 

 4. Awami Awaz Khi 

 


